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CAPITOL CHEVROLET-CADILLA-

C

WHERE" WARRANTED USED CARS

THE VALLEY'S

AUTO
ACRES OF

NEW FORDS
KENT'S

S MORELOVELY VIPW HOME Clean at a pm Llvihg-dinin- g

nmm combination 30-- f t. Knough cabinets tor 2 homes. Bsmt.
I --car garage. A wonderful buy tor $12 000. iNo phone In-

form, please).' To nee, Call Mr. Keene. Eve.

F

0

FOR THE NEWLY' MARRIED.. a foomV home located
on a acre trait Just out ol town. You'll like this well
built little ..bungalow with lott of hmlt-ln- v Low taxes and

. low price. Onlv 171)00 with good terms, Call Steams Cuh-- .
in. Eve. s

CAN YOU TOP THIS? Its new, has. 3 bdrms, 1450 sq, ft. plui
dble, garage. Paneled family room wlireplare, sliding glass
doors unto large patio: extrj ' bnth, utility room, dreamy
birch kitchen, near school, bus. Paved aldewalkf A streets.
Only 114. fiio. Tentn. Call Edha Morgan, Eve.

v

LESLIE SCHOOL DISTRICT. '3', bdrm. home all rm t floor.
Plenty of room in thin one. All set up for a children'!
nursery. Priced nil equipped for a quick sale at 111,000.
Owner Having. Call Mr, Kiggms. Eve.

GREATEST
VALUES IN

THE VALLEY

FORDS
, CLEAN AS A PIN. A nice 2 F.EDRM Home on 1 ACRE, close to

Salem: Chicken house, l.ge. ;a.rage. Might" trade on Good
Trailer House. Price at 17,350 Also 3 ACHES. 3 Bedrm. home,
modern, dhle. garage creek Pi iced at only $3,850. Termi, Call
Mr. Leaven Eve,

MORTGAGE LOANS, CONSTRUCTION

D

FORDS

E

THAN JUST

1955 Chevrolet 6

'210" Tudor sedan, directional
signals, heater, detrostert, oil
filter

$1765

1955 Chevrolet 6

"210" 4 Dr. Sdn. Radio', heater
A-- defrosters, fog lights, over-
drive

$1895

1954 Ford V-- 8

Crestline 4 Dr. Sdn. Directional
signals, heater ft defrosters,
windshfeld washers

$1395

1954 Studebaker
V-- 8 Commander 4 Dr. Radio,

heater, auto, trans, oil filter,
undrrcoatrd

$1295.;

1952 Chevrolet

Deluxe tudor sedan. Heater ft
defrosters, oil filler.
paint, only 28.000 milet- -

$795

;C. V. KENT&

458 N. Church

RAMSEY,
3 BEDROOMS

ALL OUR CARS AR

SEEING IS BELIEVING!

VIRGIL "AUTO" PADE
DEL "OTTO" STRAND

ONLY 4 years old. Living room THIS, home hjii one
18x13. Dining room. Oil ,heat: : with an oil furnace. Also llvr

gnrnre Ncnr bus and ing room. Kitchen Bath. Util- -
, school 811,000. Terms. Hy. 8.3O0 Some terms.

I ACR1'! RANCH TYPE
GOOD for future business.. On DQL'BLE plumbing. 4 bedrooms.

Portland Road, ,3 - lied room j living room 22 x 15 Dining
home. K14,tJ50. Terms. Or trade room. FA oil heat. Fireplace,
for home in Salem. Nearly new 815.750 Terms.

427 FERRY OFFICE 81

'OPEN SATURDAY 9:00-4:00- )

Eve ; Frank Vlisie Mrs. Lehmann Mrs. Totten
j:ick iviiiiarn Jim namscv vi

JRANCH OfFICE3210 TRIANGLE DRIVE I VISTA AREA) 3650 PORTLAND; ROAD
SALEM'S NEW PLACE TO BUY THE TERRIFIC '56 FORD!ISAAK'S BEST BUYS

322 N. CHURCH ST. WE SPECIALIZE IN TRADES

THONE OR
'

Commercial Values

1955 Ford V-- 8

' ; ton pickup, heater
ft defrosters, turn signals.

$1595
'

1953 Chevrolet

Must Sell

3 0 :

'56 PONTIACS

YOU

SAVE MONEY

'i ton pickup, heater ft 'Ijrton. heater, drfrost-defroste- rs

era ft directional signals. ,

$995 .
$845

Best Warranty Best Deal Best Dealer

CONTEMPORARY
HOME

And truly a beauty, 3 bdrms.
Large family room. Spacious
Ilv. rm. 2 lovely fireplaces. I'i
Mt'it. F A oil heat, tnsul.

Hdwd. Irs. Dble.
Lot of brick. Fenced

yard, , Pa:io. Excellent loca-

tion. Near scHool and trann.
at dour. Large corner lot,

linm, ww DratH's nnd
cornice lhcludd in the full
price of 810.730. Call Walt
Jones Eye. Ph.

WH ATA BUY!
Just look at all you get: Base

ment, snacious rm. Sep. din.
rm. Brk. nk. Fireplace. 5
brirms, 2 baths. F A. oil heat,
Hdwd. firs. Wonderful loca-

tion. Near school and transo
Is in excellent condition All
for only 81? 700. You ron't ro
wrong on this buv Csll Mr
Sword, Eve, Ph.

CAPE COD
Home. 3 bdrms,- - Fireplace. Oil

heat. Hdwd. firs. Atl. garage.
Inside utility. Nice yard. Fruit
trees. Over 'i acre Brunh Col-
lege District, And it's all yours
for only $8,950 including liv.
rm. drapes and liv, rm. and
din. rm, rugs. Call N. O. "D"n"
I3"k Better hurry. Eve. Ph.

VARIETY STORE
Ideal set-u- p for man and wife.

Very clean stock. Shows good
Income, Closed holidays and
Sundays. Open to 8 dni'y.
List of equipment and fix-
tures Full price $?.0()0 plus
Inventory. Call Mr. Woodcock
for an aimointment to tee this
today. Eve. rh.

CAP TOL
BY

Chevrolet
UNION k COM L

CCS Houtrs Foi Sole

MR. 'OWNER Glen Woonry nil!
pay top price for your lurn
AY appliance ph 10

t bdrms., living room, fireplace,
dinette, nice kitchen, largr
utility. large garage, large well
landscaped lot , Price ja.l.iO.

SOUTH
Near new tush school.' 2 ,lrgc

bdrms,, living room, fireplace,
dinette, large kitchen, fine tot,
Price 111 m.

phone
Sob Friess or A. W, McKillop

McKILI.OP REAL ESTATE
30!I6 Liberty Road, Salem

MODERN J MrtrT" house. Close
to Washington School and Him.

ror quick tale, only, $uao 0n
Ph or

COZY
3 BEDROOMS, $950

ONLY 2 years old and beauti-
fully kept.' Mahogany wood-
work, lovely o(t rotor
throughout, Sparkling hdwd
f loort, oil heat,' attached g- -.

ripe extra good lawn A fine
eofl tor garden space. 80X.12J.
Int. Mated tdnv S'lMO. Ask
for DON BELUNflKR. Eve
Ph. ; .

F

Realtors. 18'm Fairgrounds Rd.
, Ph, or

'No Unpleasant
After-tast- e, you won't be sorry.

home. 2.OH0 ft. floor,
soace. Full daylight bsmt,
Best of workmanship ma-

terials, J. C. Carpenter, Ph.
Kv.

Only $6,900
home with nearly an

acre of ground. Salem-Dallas- .,

Hiwiv. Call Lindsay Ph.; Eve. -

y
L. E. KLUMPP. REALTOR

3058 PORTLAND RD.

OPEN

10USE

Sunny- -

slope Acr's
SATURDAY

. MARCH 10 '

. 1 TO 5 R M,
SUNDAY

MARCH 11

.10 TO 5 P.M.
New home. Bath has

ceramic tile and colored
plumbing. Formica cabinet
tops, attached plastered ga-

rage, Price glO.fiitS.

G.L's $250 Down;
F.H.A. $850 Down-Plu-

s

Closing Costs
Drive out So. Liberty Rd. to

Cunlngham Lane, lurn right
and follow signs.' Mr. Tullius
and Mr. Goble will greet you.

The HOMESELLERS

REALTORS
102 N. Hi(J St. Ph.

Oregon Development

5!8 N. Church Ph.

14 ACRES SOUTH. Approx. 8

acres orchard, mostly Cherries,
balance prunes, apples. Dears,
walnuts, filberts, cane berries,

Aprirox. 4 acres till-
able soil, balance pasture; old-

er type home, good
well, on paved road, school
bus by door, only 7 minutes
from downtown Slem (would
consider In trade
home Ir South Salem up to
87500 This is good view
n.onerty. CouM be used for
building site. Only 811.750.

Evening : Mre W'ootten
McFarlane Mrs. l.emm

Crose Schrrder-

SUBURBAN DISTINCTION
Don't fail to see this Western

Ranch style home, located Just
8 minutes fromi M&F. 3 gen-

erous bathrooms. 2 tiled baths,
huge living room, separate
dining room, ranch style kitch-
en with keeping room, dble.
garage, lawn planted. Prop
erty cannot be duplicated for
ine price ol Si,am

PRINGLE ROAD
This pleasant

home has been reducer, I1U00,

It hMi many good featuie
fenced yard, work shop, large
separate utlli'v and bree'ewfv
t'i garage. New price 88.100.
lerms.

SOUTH
Beautiful older horn in wonder-

ful location. Entrance hall,
living room, dining room. den.
kitchen, bkfst, nook
I complete baths, full burnt.
with recreation room. Nice

with sprinkling svs'em.
Price 8:3.700.

REALTORS
144 State St. Ph

EVE. AND SUN. CALL
Voorhees'

Bob Sullivan

"For Sale Trade
I bdrm. home, hardwood floors,

large master bedrm.. breakfast
nook, lot 170x70. $1 gki at Four
Corners. Will trade tor 2 bed-
rm.. up to $11,000. Ph.

1 BEDRM.. full." dry "basem t",

att. garage, rlose to School &
bua. 1850 N. 19th after 3pm.,

107 Apt'sTCourts foT Sole

INCOME PROPERTY
I furnished apt. rentals, block

to rupttoi bldg Auto,' oil hot
water heat Nice comer lot.
Close to everything. 831S mo.
Income. Owner leaving ttate.
$at o0. Call owner to tee. Ph.

SELL OH t HADE Tor him. 8
units, furn , newly painted, in
f oort order, food .location. Ph,

806 Houses For Sole

(FINANCING

CO., REALTORS

Phone

REALTOR
WANT A' BASEMENT?

WEST SIDE
BEAUTY

Just like new. Lge liv, rm.
Large kitchen with brk. nk.
Inside utility. Lovely knotty
pine entry, Dble. alt. garage.
Hdwd. firs Lovely lawn and
shrubs. On large lot. Priced at
only fll.HMI Don't fail to see
this. Call Mr. Paulson. Eve. Ph.

ON ONE FLOOR
And truly a very lovely

home. Large liv. rm. Sep. din.
rm. Brkfst. nk. in lovely birch
kitchen. 1', baths, one tiled.
F A. oil heat. Insul. and

Hdwd. firs. Dble. att.
garage. Brand new. Well worth
the price of tU.mo.
Call Mr. Crawford on this to-
day. Eve. Ph.

SHOPPING FOR
. A, VALUE?. :

Then don't misa this dandy
home. Large Ilv. rm. Brk. nk,
Lovely fireplace. Bath with
ahr. Oil heat. Part wall-to-w-

carrlet. Lawn, shrubs, garden,
fruit. 710 acre of ground.
Really a buy at S8.H5A Call-Mr- .

Stewart. Eve. Ph.

BUSINESS TRADE
Owner of this concrete products

set-u- p will trade for motel In
Oregon, Idaho, or Washington.
Well located In good Willam-
ette Valley City. Successfully
ooersted business for 10 veers.

- Bldg. contains office and liv-
ing quarters. List of eoulp.
ment Included. Shows good In-

come Pried a 150.000 Terms.
Cftl Mr .Woodcock. Eve. Ph,

CANDALARIA Split level
home. Mahogany panel-

ing and trim. Liv. room with
fireplace. Large den. Kitchen
with brkf. area, Double plumb- -
ing. double garage. Beautiful
west view and many other fine
features.
CALL H. K. LAYMON

READ THIS If you are Interest,
ed In getting a lot of house
for your money. IF YOU LIKE

' a close-I- n location and need 4

bedrooms and IF YOU would
be proud to own a lovely Col-

onial Home with center hall-
way and full dry basement on
a corner lot.
CALL MRS. RICHARDSON

CONTFMORARY BEAUTY In t
parklike setting wrh a beauti-
ful view in formal living at
Its best, i bdrms , t baths, 8
fireplaces, basmt.. party rm,
built-i- n range, oven, dishwash-'e- r.

Spend 30 minutes in this
home and you will want to
own It.
C ALL RON HUDKINS

OWNER transferred. Manbrln
Gardens home, 1 bdrma. or 2
bdrms.. it, den. FA. heat,
fireplace, patio, fenced In
yard. Nice garden. 81.200
dowa will handle. 83 Mao
brim Dr,v Ph.

1951 HOME." $8,250. i"dVwn"a20
to,. 2nd St., Silverton, Ore,

POST
Auto Sales

TAKE YOUR
CHOICE,

$693
All Vcrv Clean k Guaranteed
51 PONTIAC 4 DR.

'51 FORD 4 DR.
51 BUICK 4 DR.

'51 PLYMOUTH CLB. CPE.
52 DODGE 4 DR.
5l OLDS "88" 4 DR
51 PACKARD 4 DR. Radio,

heater, automatic trans,

TAKE YOUR PICK
mi

KAISER CLB. CPE.
With overdrive.
BUICK 4 DR.
BUICK 4 DR.
CHEV. 4 DR. '

MERCURY, Radio, heater,
overdrive.
FORD CWNVERT.
NASH 2 DR. STATESMAN
OLDS' HOLIDAY CPE.
CHRYSLER 4 DR.

SPECIALS
$195 '

'4 PONTIACS 2 DR.
PACKARD SHARP
OLDS 2 DR. .

YOUR CHOICE
... $65.00

FORD ' "

PLYMOUTH CLB: CPE.
PLYMOUTH CLB. CPE.
STUDEBAKER. Very good.
LATER MODELS AT A

SAVINGS

TO YOU
'

CHEV. 2 DR. - $1495
Radio. & Heater.

STUDE. CHAMP $14t5
Clb. Cpe., radio, heater, .&
overdrive. '
CHEV. 2.DR ,$1295
Radio, heater. 1 owner.

FORD WAGON $1595
Radio, heater, fordomatic,
FORD CLB. CPE $1193
Radio, heater, 1 owner, 11,-0-

miles. '

MERCURY ST A. WON. 1 ? T

Radio, heater mercomatlc,
DeSOTO 4 DR. $ 895
Radio, heater, Power tleer- -

BlfiCK SUPER 4 DR. $1193
Radio, heater, dynaflow.-BUIC-

CONVERT. $1295

PICKUPS
STUDE. i TON .... ..$ 795
Custom made canopy.
FORD i TON ....:. ..; $ m
FORD TON' $ 215
PLYMOUTH - i TON $ 195

Flatbed.

POST

Auto Sales
1105 So. 12th Ph.

DORN BROS

WESTERN
MOTORS .

1283 Broadway Ph.

54 CHEV. 210 SDN,
Powerglide, radio & heater,
white fall tires, one owner,
snarp car $1395

'53 FORD 8 SDN,
Overdrive, radio 8t heater,
white wall nylon tires, one
owner. 19.000 actual miles $995

'53 CHEV. SDN.
Very clean and in top con-
dition SKIS

53 OLDS. (881 SUPER SDN.
Power brakes, power steer-
ing, radio & heater, white
wall tires, local
car $1593

'52 OLDS. 188) SUPER SDN.
Radio & heater, white wall
tires, a sharp car for this
model ... $1173

52 CHEV, SDN.
Radio & heater, white wall
tires, very good
condition :.... 8845

'51 DQDGE XORONET SD.
Radio & heater, a fine fam-
ily car $5!i5

49 CHEV. i T. PCKP.
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
well home, bsmt.,
dandy barn, poultry house.
$11,500. Terms.

YOU CAN'T BEAT THlSI 58

, acres,, mostly Willamette tilt
loam. Woodburn's best area
(ideal strawberry and truck
crop land , late built home. 20

stanchion barn. 3 lllo. others.'
Thia can be made a first class
dairy farm at low cost New
low price $11,950.

A REAL MONEY MAKER 90
acres, richest valley silt. Irri
gated lor stream.
Modern home, large
barn. This Is excellent straw-
berry and truck land. Located
near achooi. markets, on paved
road. Includes $'W0 irriga
tion system, sju.mxj.

LEASE
BERRY AND TRUCK GROW.

ERS ATTENTION I Get on
this now I 130 acre farm
Valley a best slit loam. Irri-
gated. s cult, strawberries.
Some perm, pasture, deep well
Irrig. system. Near big can-ner- y.

Long lease if act now I

Higginbotham Real Estate
333 First Street iDowntownl

Woodburn Ph. 7711. Eve. 8151

VIEW, SPR , woods, aome cult
A. 5 mi. out Box 814.

Statesman-Journ-

GOOD acre, 8 rm. shack, good
well tt barn, North. Eqty. $050.
Term or trade for house trail-
er P.O. Box 164, Salem, Ph,

20 TO 2$ A,. 5 ml. on Wallace
Road, with good moorage spot
on river- - Ideal tor

Write Statesman-Journ-
- Boa 8ia.".".-t--.

rOR SALEorlease on shares.
40 arrea farm' ground. Ph.

g- -J-.

this opportunity to shop at

Gene Teague
CHEVROLET

place has been operated as Grade "A" dairy, A good set up
for row crops or small hecf operation. ,

l'i ACRES. HOME--Locat- within 4 miles of Salem
on paved road. Oldei cottage tvpe home, remodeled Would

Jri lor bouse in city. Price I5.O00.00, Terms, To see call Dean
Klarr. - , .

NEW, TO BE FINISHED IN APPROX, 30 DAYS-- 25 X 18 living
Stayton, Oregon

"Shop at Home ft Save"

room ann oining room comoinsuun. uin-- mhm w,,,, u..ro-f--

nook, 3 nice bedrooms. Inlde uttlitv attached earage,
03 X 132 l"t, eitv water, paved street. This home has 1.248 so

ft floor snace, price $12.25000. Tor appointment to tee call
Dale Ruyburn. "

RAWLINS REALTY
ACROSS FROM STATESMAN-JOURNA-

808 Chemeketa Street Office Phone
Evenings phone salejmnr Chvt Rawlins Dale Ravburn

Fred Rose Henry Rund Dean Klarr

GRABENHORST Bros.

660 N. LIBERTY

800 Real Estate

810 Farms For Sole

18 ACRES Good berry land, as
this is In the Valley. Good
clear livable 3 - bdrm. home.
Other buildings. Close in &
ready to go for real income
farm. C.fTI Eastridge
Eve.
.18 ACRES 99E. Over 1.150 ft.
5 P railroad frontage. $15,000,
small down. Long terms.

L. E. KLUMPP! tfEALTOR
Ph. Portland Rd,

$ MILES out. 4'a acres. Fine
bldg. site. Enough material in
2 lge. bldgs. to roughen in 2
houses. $4,750. Other acreage.
Cash or terms. Ph2-819-

FOR SALE by owner 40A. di-

versified farm. Stocked tc
equipped. Excellent buildings
6 good income. John Carle-var- o,

Kt. 1, Box 160. Silverton,
39 Acres 2 Mod. Hses.

Stock, equipped, near Salem,
low down or will trade. $16,-50- 0.

200 Ac. 2 Houses
bsmt., furn., dble. plbg.

Irrigation, large barn. $41,000.
Will tiade or smaller.

15 Ac. $1,000 Dn.
mod., barn, paved road.

$9,000. Taka trailer house.

Lota' of trades here.

The Star Realty"
5830 S Par Hiway Ph.
29 PLUS acres, no bldgs.. good

soil 8c drainage. 2' 2 miles east
of 4 Corners on State St, Very
reasonable. Ph. after
i p m.

812 Exch. Real Esrote

FOR SALE or trade Business
bldg. with 3 rentals on coast
to trade for Salem, or valley
property, Statesman Journal
Box 869.

TRADE, small furnished beach
house for trailer house or
property of like value. $3.0(10.
1100 Fairview, Dallas. Ph.
Mayfasr JM208 after 8 p.m.

WANTED good farm near Sa-
lem, preferably north, for
modern apartment motel in
Olympia. Must have a true
value of around 873.000. Reply
to E. W. Stevenson. Rt. S, Box
72.01;mpia, wh'

fNCOME PROPERTY, will tike
home In Salem up to $10,000
in trade. Owner

TRADE by owner: 2 bdrm.
houae. close In fit 3 or 4 bed-
rm. house with basement. Ph.

SALE or trade. 8 unit apt house,
close in. What have you?
Owner, '

818 Wonted, Real Estate

WANTED The best home in
Salem that $5000-175- cash

: will, buy,, near Uanp. and
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